
Patient:  Jordan 
Fanning 
Account No: 569322 
 
Date Dec 15 13 
Time: 14:00 

 
 
Sex: female 
Age: 20 
 

Doctor: 
HGuttenburg 
 
 
 
Reference 

 
 
 
 
 
Units 

WBC 8.4 4.5-16 X103/UL 

RBC 
 
HGB 
 
 
HCT 

2.7 
 
7.5 
 
 
21.8 

4.7-6.10 
 
Male: 14.0-17.5 
Female 12.3-15.3 
 
34.0 - 40.0 

X106/UL 
 
G/DL 
 
 
% 
 

RDW 17.3 11.0-15.5 % 

PLT 192 150-450 X103/UL 

MPV 8.2 7.4-10.4 FL 

NEUT # 3.90 1.50-7.06 X103/UL 

LYMPH # 4.0 0.7-3.00 X103/UL 

MONO # 0.5 0.0-1.4 X103/UL 

EO # 0.3 0.0-0.8 X103/UL 

BASO #  0.0 0.0-0.3 X103/UL 

GLUC 82 70-99 MG/DL 

CHOL 179 160-239 MG/DL 

HDL 51 40-60 MG/DL 

LDL 104 100-159 MG/DL 

TRI 45 40-160 MG/DL 

TESTOSTERONE 15 Male: 270-1,070 
Female: 15-70 

NG/DL 

ESTROGEN 25 Male: 15-16 
Female: 30-370 

PG/ML 

 

WBC = white blood cell; RBC = red blood cell; RDW = red blood cell distribution index; PLT = platelet; MPV = mean 

platelet volume; NEUT # = neutrophil number; LYMPH = lymphocyte number; MONO # = monocyte number; EO # = 

eosinophil number; GLUC = glucose; CHOL = total cholesterol; HDL = high density lipids; LDL = low density lipids; TRI = 

triglycerides 

HEIGHT: 5'6" 

WEIGHT: 95 lbs 



Patient:  Sancy 
Coronado 
Account No: 377568 
 
Date May 05 13 
Time: 08:30 

 
 
Sex: male 
Age: 39 

Doctor: 
HGuttenburg 
 
 
 
Reference 

 
 
 
 
 
Units 

WBC 240 4.5-16 X103/UL 

RBC 2.4 4.7-6.10 X106/UL 

RDW 
 
HGB 
 
 
HCT 
 

17.1 
 
11.4 
 
 
22 

11.0-15.5 
 
Male: 14.0-17.5 
Female 12.3-15.3 
 
34-40% 
 

% 
 
G/DL 
 
 
% 

PLT 43 150-450 X103/UL 

MPV 5.7 7.4-10.4 FL 

NEUT # 11.4 1.50-7.06 X103/UL 

LYMPH # 546 0.7-3.00 X103/UL 

MONO # 9.3 0.0-1.4 X103/UL 

EO # 2.4 0.0-0.8 X103/UL 

BASO #  2 0.0-0.3 X103/UL 

GLUC 82 70-99 MG/DL 

CHOL 201 160-239 MG/DL 

HDL 50 40-60 MG/DL 

LDL 101 100-159 MG/DL 

TRI 155 40-160 MG/DL 

TESTOSTERONE 295 Male: 270-1,070 
Female: 15-70 

NG/DL 

ESTROGEN 15.75 Male: 15-16 
Female: 30-370 

PG/ML 

 

WBC = white blood cell; RBC = red blood cell; RDW = red blood cell distribution index; PLT = platelet; MPV = mean 

platelet volume; NEUT # = neutrophil number; LYMPH = lymphocyte number; MONO # = monocyte number; EO # = 

eosinophil number; GLUC = glucose; CHOL = total cholesterol; HDL = high density lipids; LDL = low density lipids; TRI = 

triglycerides 

HEIGHT: 5'9" 

WEIGHT: 156 lbs 


